OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 18,55 6,4690 125,0000
2 113 23,63 4,7821 92,4033
3 117 29,97 3,9039 75,4348

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,92
60,35

COMPETITOR

#

9
15
23

Name
GOLAB, Tadeusz

GAJ, Agata
WLOCZEWSKI, Adam
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 17,70 6,5537 125,0000 100,00 25 BURZEC, Wiestaw

2 122 20,18 6,0456 115,3092 92,25 32 NOGA, Tadeusz

3 101 18,43 5,4802 104,5253 83,62 19 SRVCEK, Petr

4 99 19,13 5,1751 98,7064 78,97 14 HAJDUGA, Maciej

5 88 18,28 4,8140 91,8188 73,46 29 BERES, Krzysztof

6 90 20,65 4,3584 83,1281 66,50 20 ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
7 99 29,73 3,3300 63,5134 50,81 17 KEBO, Slawek

8 115 34,92 3,2932 62,8129 50,25 34 RUDNICKA, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 115 18,81 6,1138 125,0000
2 109 19,22 5,6712 115,9509
3 103 21,18 4,8631 99,4288
4 117 25,54 4,5810 93,6625
5 73 17,90 4,0782 83,3817
6 93 23,17 4,0138 82,0650
7 96 24,19 3,9686 81,1403
8 90 24,82 3,6261 74,1381
9 97 27,77 3,4930 71,4162
10 111 35,04 3,1678 64,7679
11 91 30,59 2,9748 60,8223
12 93 32,42 2,8686 58,6504
13 84 29,86 2,8131 57,5162
14 93 35,76 2,6007 53,1724
15 63 27,92 2,2564 46,1345
16 53 25,36 2,0899 42,7295
17 54 29,53 1,8286 37,3879
18 39 25,77 1,5134 30,9422
19 44 58,20 0,7560 15,4572
20 15 26,16 0,5734 11,7234

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,76
79,54
74,93
66,71
65,65
64,91
59,31
57,13
51,81
48,66
46,92
46,01
42,54
36,91
34,18
29,91
24,75
12,37

9,38

COMPETITOR

#

26
8
11
6
33
3
22
1
27
24
28
12
2
31
30
16
10
13
7
5

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
CZARNECKI, Rafat
GIRYCKI, Rafat

PILCH, Janusz

DUDA, Mariusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
ZABAWA, Maciej
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
LACH, Dariusz

GORKA, Tadeusz

PIKUL, Adam

PYONKA, Janusz
SMAJDA, Tomasz
SMAJDA, Daniel
OLUBIEC, Piotr

BEKIER, Piotr

MUCHA, Zbigniew
BIENIASZ, Grzegorz
KORZEN, Wojciech

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 56 7,76 7,2165
2 52 11,92 4,3624
3 54 12,38 4,3619

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
36,2704
36,2659

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,45
60,44

COMPETITOR

#

9
23
15

Name

GOLAB, Tadeusz
WELOCZEWSKI, Adam
GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 8,00 7,1250 60,0000
2 56 7,87 7,1156 59,9211
3 44 6,20 7,0968 59,7623
4 47 7,61 6,1761 52,0091
5 48 7,81 6,1460 51,7555
6 36 7,09 5,0776 42,7585
7 50 10,17 4,9164 41,4014
8 0 4,32 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,87
99,60
86,68
86,26
71,26
69,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

25
32
14
20
17
29
34
19

Name

BURZEC, Wiestaw
NOGA, Tadeusz
HAJDUGA, Maciej
ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
KEBO, Slawek
BERES, Krzysztof
RUDNICKA, Olga
SRVCEK, Petr

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 6,07 9,2257 60,0000
2 46 6,13 7,5041 48,8033
3 56 8,17 6,8543 44,5777
4 48 8,67 5,5363 36,0059
5 50 9,70 5,1546 33,5236
6 48 9,38 51173 33,2805
7 48 9,42 5,0955 33,1392
8 44 9,10 4,8352 31,4458
9 42 9,29 4,5210 29,4026
10 30 6,86 4,3732 28,4413
11 42 10,13 4,1461 26,9645
12 40 9,67 4,1365 26,9021
13 38 9,43 4,0297 26,2074
14 50 12,59 3,9714 25,8283
15 56 14,12 3,9660 25,7932
16 50 12,85 3,8911 25,3057
17 52 13,84 3,7572 24,4354
18 36 11,39 3,1607 20,5556
19 0 7,13 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,34
74,30
60,01
55,87
55,47
55,23
52,41
49,00
47,40
44,94
44,84
43,68
43,05
42,99
42,18
40,73
34,26

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

26
8
11
28
3
6
12
1
5
33
10
16
27
24
31
13
2
30
22

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
CZARNECKI, Rafat
GIRYCKI, Rafat

GORKA, Tadeusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
PILCH, Janusz

PIKUL, Adam
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
KORZEN, Wojciech
DUDA, Mariusz

BEKIER, Piotr

OLUBIEC, Piotr
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
LACH, Dariusz
SMAJDA, Tomasz
MUCHA, Zbigniew
PYONKA, Janusz
SMAJDA, Daniel
ZABAWA, Maciej
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 51 17,20 2,9651 60,0000
2 46 15,55 2,9582 59,8600
3 52 25,34 2,0521 41,5247

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,77
69,21

COMPETITOR

#

23
9
15

Name

WEOCZEWSKI, Adam
GOLAB, Tadeusz
GAJ, Agata

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 14,30 4,0559 60,0000 100,00 25 BURZEC, Wiestaw

2 58 15,47 3,7492 55,4622 92,44 19 SRVCEK, Petr

3 54 18,79 2,8739 42,5134 70,86 29 BERES, Krzysztof

4 55 19,78 2,7806 41,1335 68,56 20 ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
5 54 20,46 2,6393 39,0434 65,07 34 RUDNICKA, Olga

6 42 16,97 2,4750 36,6123 61,02 14 HAJDUGA, Macie;j

7 44 18,00 2,4444 36,1609 60,27 17 KEBO, Slawek

8 31 21,05 1,4727 21,7856 36,31 32 NOGA, Tadeusz

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 3 -- 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 12,49 4,3235 60,0000
2 52 17,40 2,9885 41,4738
3 52 19,62 2,6504 36,7811
4 54 21,99 2,4557 34,0791
5 37 15,26 2,4246 33,6486
6 44 19,27 2,2833 31,6877
7 44 20,36 2,1611 29,9913
8 38 17,88 2,1253 29,4942
9 44 21,01 2,0942 29,0634
10 48 25,44 1,8868 26,1845
11 38 20,51 1,8528 25,7121
12 35 21,24 1,6478 22,8683
13 56 34,55 1,6208 22,4936
14 29 18,47 1,5701 21,7897
15 38 28,79 1,3199 18,3173
16 22 19,14 1,1494 15,9515
17 38 33,44 1,1364 15,7702
18 0 31,00 0,0000 0,0000
19 0 17,49 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,12
61,30
56,80
56,08
52,81
49,99
49,16
48,44
43,64
42,85
38,11
37,49
36,32
30,53
26,59
26,28

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

26
8
10
11
22
5
27
33
13
6
16
12
24
28
3
31
1
30
2

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
CZARNECKI, Rafat
BEKIER, Piotr

GIRYCKI, Rafat
ZABAWA, Maciej
KORZEN, Wojciech
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
DUDA, Mariusz

MUCHA, Zbigniew
PILCH, Janusz
OLUBIEC, Piotr

PIKUL, Adam

+ ACH, Dariusz

GORKA, Tadeusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
SMAJDA, Tomasz
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
SMAJDA, Daniel
PtONKA, Janusz

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 26,76 5,6054 160,0000
2 127 33,45 3,7967 108,3733
3 130 45,69 2,8453 81,2151

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,73
50,76

COMPETITOR

#

9
23
15

Name

GOLAB, Tadeusz
WELOCZEWSKI, Adam
GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 30,09 5,1512 160,0000 100,00 32 NOGA, Tadeusz

2 152 31,23 4,8671 151,1757 94,48 25 BURZEC, Wiestaw

3 135 31,11 4,3394 134,7858 84,24 19 SRVCEK, Petr

4 140 32,58 4,2971 133,4712 83,42 29 BERES, Krzysztof

5 146 35,04 4,1667 129,4193 80,89 14 HAJDUGA, Maciej

6 154 39,15 3,9336 122,1798 76,36 34 RUDNICKA, Olga

7 118 32,02 3,6852 114,4646 71,54 20 ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
8 117 32,82 3,5649 110,7281 69,21 17 KEBO, Slawek

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 14 26,37 5,3470 160,0000
2 148 30,03 4,9284 147,4746
3 133 31,43 4,2316 126,6246
4 154 36,70 4,1962 125,5641
5 146 39,90 3,6591 109,4942
6 112 32,67 3,4282 102,5841
7 139 41,69 3,3341 99,7686
8 136 44,43 3,0610 91,5954
9 103 36,86 2,7944 83,6167
10 126 46,02 2,7379 81,9285
11 146 53,50 2,7290 81,6601
12 123 45,53 2,7015 80,8385
13 109 40,78 2,6729 79,9816
14 143 55,56 2,5738 77,0167
15 121 50,32 2,4046 71,9541
16 109 49,63 2,1963 65,7193
17 95 49,65 1,9134 57,2553
18 72 46,48 1,5491 46,3530
19 0 46,73 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,17
79,14
78,48
68,43
64,12
62,36
57,25
52,26
51,21
51,04
50,52
49,99
48,14
44,97
41,07
35,78
28,97

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

8
26
27
11

3
33

5
10
28
16
13

6
22

2
12

1
24
31
30

Name

CZARNECKI, Rafat
MUNIAK, Maciej
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
GIRYCKI, Rafat
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
DUDA, Mariusz
KORZEN, Wojciech
BEKIER, Piotr

GORKA, Tadeusz
OLUBIEC, Piotr

MUCHA, Zbigniew
PILCH, Janusz

ZABAWA, Maciej
PLONKA, Janusz

PIKUL, Adam
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
+ ACH, Dariusz

SMAJDA, Tomasz
SMAJDA, Daniel

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 7,90 5,5696 45,0000
2 44 8,95 4,9162 39,7207
3 43 41,06 1,0472 8,4613

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,27
18,80

COMPETITOR

#

23
9
15

Name

WEOCZEWSKI, Adam
GOLAB, Tadeusz
GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 9,12 4,8246 45,0000
2 45 9,48 4,7468 44,2750
3 43 10,70 4,0187 37,4834
4 45 13,12 3,4299 31,9914
5 37 10,88 3,4007 31,7196
6 45 14,00 3,2143 29,9805
7 41 14,50 2,8276 26,3737
8 33 11,81 2,7942 26,0627

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,39
83,30
71,09
70,49
66,62
58,61
57,92

COMPETITOR

#

20
14
29
19
17
32
34
25

Name

ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
HAJDUGA, Maciej
BERES, Krzysztof
SRVCEK, Petr
KEBO, Slawek
NOGA, Tadeusz
RUDNICKA, Olga
BURZEC, Wiestaw

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 5--5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 8,84 4,8643 45,0000
2 43 8,99 4,7831 44,2492
3 39 9,12 4,2763 39,5609
4 41 10,98 3,7341 34,5444
5 41 11,07 3,7037 34,2636
6 43 12,15 3,56391 32,7407
7 41 13,66 3,0015 27,7670
8 41 14,21 2,8853 26,6923
9 43 15,00 2,8667 26,5200
10 43 15,36 2,7995 25,8984
11 39 14,73 2,6477 24,4939
12 41 15,60 2,6282 24,3140
13 43 21,01 2,0466 18,9338
14 35 18,24 1,9189 17,7517
15 25 16,95 1,4749 13,6448
16 43 30,39 1,4149 13,0898
17 45 36,90 1,2195 11,2819
18 26 21,38 1,2161 11,2502
19 0 22,57 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,33
87,91
76,77
76,14
72,76
61,70
59,32
58,93
57,55
54,43
54,03
42,08
39,45
30,32
29,09
25,07
25,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

26
8
22
3
5
11
12
16
24
10
2
28
33
13
6
27
1
31
30

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
CZARNECKI, Rafat
ZABAWA, Maciej
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
KORZEN, Wojciech
GIRYCKI, Rafat

PIKUL, Adam

OLUBIEC, Piotr

+ ACH, Dariusz

BEKIER, Piotr

PLONKA, Janusz
GORKA, Tadeusz

DUDA, Mariusz

MUCHA, Zbigniew
PILCH, Janusz
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
SMAJDA, Tomasz
SMAJDA, Daniel

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 99 30,70 3,2248 110,0000
2 108 38,30 2,8198 96,1880
3 96 43,81 2,1913 74,7470

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,44
67,95

COMPETITOR

#

9
23
15

Name

GOLAB, Tadeusz
WELOCZEWSKI, Adam
GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 105 24,93 4,2118 110,0000 100,00 25 BURZEC, Wiestaw

2 108 27,91 3,8696 101,0624 91,87 34 RUDNICKA, Olga

3 109 28,74 3,7926 99,0525 90,05 32 NOGA, Tadeusz

4 104 28,05 3,7077 96,8336 88,03 14 HAJDUGA, Maciej

5 96 26,07 3,6824 96,1736 87,43 19 SRVCEK, Petr

6 100 32,28 3,0979 80,9081 73,55 17 KEBO, Slawek

7 87 33,61 2,5885 67,6046 61,46 29 BERES, Krzysztof

8 94 36,88 2,5488 66,5676 60,52 20 ZALEJSKY, Rostislav

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 19,65 5,0891 110,0000
2 102 20,25 5,0370 108,8756
3 98 28,76 3,4075 73,6533
4 102 30,72 3,3203 71,7686
5 98 30,60 3,2026 69,2245
6 89 27,95 3,1843 68,8277
7 83 27,00 3,0741 66,4461
8 98 35,93 2,7275 58,9555
9 102 40,64 2,5098 54,2503
10 100 40,10 2,4938 53,9027
11 85 34,63 2,4545 53,0544
12 106 44,81 2,3655 51,1312
13 85 36,28 2,3429 50,6415
14 74 36,04 2,0533 44,3815
15 94 49,66 1,8929 40,9144
16 70 40,79 1,7161 37,0937
17 70 42,31 1,6545 35,7611
18 40 32,11 1,2457 26,9262
19 50 62,10 0,8052 17,4034
20 7 41,18 0,1700 3,6742

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,98
66,96
65,24
62,93
62,57
60,41
53,60
49,32
49,00
48,23
46,48
46,04
40,35
37,19
33,72
32,51
24,48
15,82

3,34

COMPETITOR

#

26
8
11
28
6
33
3
5
2
13
22
12
24
10
27
1
16
31
7
30

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
CZARNECKI, Rafat
GIRYCKI, Rafat

GORKA, Tadeusz
PILCH, Janusz

DUDA, Mariusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
KORZEN, Wojciech
PLONKA, Janusz
MUCHA, Zbigniew
ZABAWA, Maciej

PIKUL, Adam

+ ACH, Dariusz

BEKIER, Piotr
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
OLUBIEC, Piotr
SMAJDA, Tomasz
BIENIASZ, Grzegorz
SMAJDA, Daniel

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 7 --7
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 86 12,71 6,7663
2 86 15,93 5,3986
3 62 12,61 4,9167

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
71,8079
65,3983

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,79
72,66

COMPETITOR

#

9
15
23

Name
GOLAB, Tadeusz

GAJ, Agata
WLOCZEWSKI, Adam

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 85 13,73 6,1908 90,0000 100,00 20 ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
2 86 14,61 5,8864 85,5741 95,08 25 BURZEC, Wiestaw

3 71 12,28 5,7818 84,0532 93,39 14 HAJDUGA, Maciej

4 78 13,65 5,7143 83,0723 92,30 19 SRVCEK, Petr

5 73 14,30 5,1049 74,2132 82,46 32 NOGA, Tadeusz

6 86 17,67 4,8670 70,7548 78,62 34 RUDNICKA, Olga

7 78 16,96 4,5991 66,8595 74,29 29 BERES, Krzysztof

8 76 18,93 4,0148 58,3656 64,85 17 KEBO, Slawek

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 88 10,50 8,3810 90,0000
2 88 11,67 7,5407 80,9769
3 80 14,05 5,6940 61,1453
4 82 15,31 5,3560 57,5159
5 67 13,83 4,8445 52,0238
6 84 18,42 4,5603 48,9710
7 76 17,12 4,4393 47,6715
8 74 17,83 4,1503 44,5687
9 76 18,32 4,1485 44,5489
10 67 16,48 4,0655 43,6583
11 76 18,77 4,0490 43,4809
12 84 21,73 3,8656 41,5115
13 86 22,51 3,8205 41,0272
14 78 20,81 3,7482 40,2505
15 57 16,26 3,5055 37,6447
16 61 18,07 3,3758 36,2511
17 57 21,12 2,6989 28,9821
18 59 22,01 2,6806 28,7860
19 48 31,78 1,5104 16,2195

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,97
67,94
63,91
57,80
54,41
52,97
49,52
49,50
48,51
48,31
46,12
45,59
44,72
41,83
40,28
32,20
31,98
18,02

COMPETITOR

#

8
26
11
33
27
10

6

3
13
28

2
12
30

1
16

5
22
24
31

Name

CZARNECKI, Rafat
MUNIAK, Maciej
GIRYCKI, Rafat

DUDA, Mariusz
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
BEKIER, Piotr

PILCH, Janusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
MUCHA, Zbigniew
GORKA, Tadeusz
PLONKA, Janusz

PIKUL, Adam

SMAJDA, Daniel
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
OLUBIEC, Piotr
KORZEN, Wojciech
ZABAWA, Maciej

LACH, Dariusz

SMAJDA, Tomasz

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 8 -- 8
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 72 13,42 5,3651
2 71 15,38 4,6164
3 69 17,55 3,9316

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
64,5332
54,9608

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,04
73,28

COMPETITOR

#

9
23
15

Name

GOLAB, Tadeusz
WELOCZEWSKI, Adam
GAJ, Agata

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 11,74 4,6848 75,0000
2 67 14,55 4,6048 73,7188
3 73 16,62 4,3923 70,3167
4 67 16,49 4,0631 65,0460
5 58 15,50 3,7419 59,9050
6 73 22,39 3,2604 52,1958
7 67 20,55 3,2603 52,1951
8 73 26,28 27778 44,4697

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,29
93,76
86,73
79,87
69,59
69,59
59,29

COMPETITOR

#

25
14
19
29
32
20
17
34

Name

BURZEC, Wiestaw
HAJDUGA, Maciej
SRVCEK, Petr
BERES, Krzysztof
NOGA, Tadeusz
ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
KEBO, Slawek
RUDNICKA, Olga

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 67 12,39 5,4076 75,0000
2 65 12,34 5,2674 73,0560
3 65 14,77 4,4008 61,0366
4 71 19,11 3,7153 51,5294
5 71 20,27 3,56027 48,5805
6 73 20,90 3,4928 48,4434
7 71 20,38 3,4838 48,3183
8 73 21,13 3,4548 47,9161
9 71 22,63 3,1374 43,5143
10 56 22,60 24779 34,3667
11 54 22,45 2,4053 33,3607
12 67 27,96 2,3963 33,2350
13 50 21,17 2,3618 32,7572
14 69 29,26 2,3582 32,7064
15 73 33,63 2,1707 30,1061
16 45 22,76 1,9772 27,4219
17 52 28,50 1,8246 25,3056
18 48 27,28 1,7595 24,4036
19 54 37,20 1,4516 20,1330
20 71 56,76 1,2509 17,3490

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,41
81,38
68,71
64,77
64,59
64,42
63,89
58,02
45,82
44,48
44,31
43,68
43,61
40,14
36,56
33,74
32,54
26,84
23,13

COMPETITOR

#

8
26
33

6
11
10
27
21

2

3
13

1

5
28
30
16
31
12
22
24

Name

CZARNECKI, Rafat
MUNIAK, Maciej

DUDA, Mariusz

PILCH, Janusz

GIRYCKI, Rafat

BEKIER, Piotr
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
RABIEGA, Wojciech
PLONKA, Janusz
KOCIOLEK, Jacek
MUCHA, Zbigniew
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
KORZEN, Wojciech
GORKA, Tadeusz
SMAJDA, Daniel
OLUBIEC, Piotr
SMAJDA, Tomasz
PIKUL, Adam

ZABAWA, Maciej

£ ACH, Dariusz
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 9 -- 9
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 82 14,87 5,5145
2 80 15,85 5,0473
3 83 23,49 3,5334

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
77,7995
54,4642

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,53
64,08

COMPETITOR

#

9
23
15

Name

GOLAB, Tadeusz
WELOCZEWSKI, Adam
GAJ, Agata
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 9 -- 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 83 14,76 5,6233 85,0000
2 83 16,21 5,1203 77,3967
3 74 17,85 4,1457 62,6644
4 73 17,66 4,1336 62,4826
5 85 23,34 3,6418 55,0485
6 79 23,89 3,3068 49,9848
7 81 25,56 3,1690 47,9017
8 79 30,54 2,5868 39,1008

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,05
73,72
73,51
64,76
58,81
56,35
46,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
25
20
19
32
29
17
34

Name

HAJDUGA, Maciej
BURZEC, Wiestaw
ZALEJSKY, Rostislav
SRVCEK, Petr
NOGA, Tadeusz
BERES, Krzysztof
KEBO, Slawek
RUDNICKA, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Puchar Twierdzy 2014
Printed wrzesien 28, 2014 at 17:13

Stage 9 -- 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 79 14,18 5,6712 85,0000
2 79 18,30 4,3169 65,8634
3 79 20,35 3,8821 59,2285
4 81 20,90 3,8756 59,1299
5 81 21,80 3,7156 56,6887
6 79 21,63 3,6523 55,7235
7 81 26,43 3,0647 46,7580
8 71 23,84 2,9782 45,4381
9 83 27,92 2,9728 45,3556
10 81 30,15 2,6866 40,9888
11 62 23,48 2,6405 40,2867
12 73 28,05 2,6025 39,7062
13 75 29,89 2,5092 38,2828
14 73 34,43 2,1202 32,3485
15 68 34,14 1,9918 30,3888
16 49 24,65 1,9878 30,3282
17 68 35,85 1,8968 28,9393
18 64 36,25 1,7655 26,9364
19 47 28,50 1,6491 25,1606

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,49
69,68
69,56
66,69
65,56
55,01
53,46
53,36
48,22
47,40
46,71
45,04
38,06
35,75
35,68
34,05
31,69
29,60

COMPETITOR

#

26
11
33
28
22
10
8
27
13
6
16
5
2
1
12
3
24
31
30

Name

MUNIAK, Maciej
GIRYCKI, Rafat

DUDA, Mariusz

GORKA, Tadeusz
ZABAWA, Maciej
BEKIER, Piotr
CZARNECKI, Rafat
WEGLARCZYK, Stanistaw
MUCHA, Zbigniew
PILCH, Janusz
OLUBIEC, Piotr
KORZEN, Wojciech
PYONKA, Janusz
WRZESNIOWSKI, Marcin
PIKUL, Adam
KOCIOLEK, Jacek

+ ACH, Dariusz

SMAJDA, Tomasz
SMAJDA, Daniel
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